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Payout Per Event By Position Per Event  Event Championship Payout Cham
Additional Info 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 M 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gy oo | 4 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1o
Mission SuperTwins presented by S&S Cycle (18 Races)
Bike
Harley-Davidson Harley-Davidson XR750 / XG750R 5,000 2,000 1,000 800 750 400 300 200 150 1700 00 O O O O O o0 O 10,700 192,600 |30,000 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 30,000
Indian Indian FTR750 7,500 2,500 1,5001,000 750 350 250 150 125 100 0 O O O O O o0 O 14,225 256,050 |25,000 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 25,000
Kawasaki Kawasaki Ninja 650 http://bit.ly/2nHPfIC 5,000 4,000 3,0001,000 750 500 300 200 150 100 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15,000 270,000 | 5,000 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,000
KTM KTM 790 Duke, KTM 890 Duke http://bit.ly/206E5KM 6,500 4,000 3,0002,0001,000 750 500 250 150 100 0 O O O O O O O 18,250 328,500 |15,000 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 15,000
Yamaha Yamaha MT-07 http://bit.ly/2ngRnFJ 10,000 5,000 2,5001,5001,000c 0 0 O O O O O O O O O o0 O 20,000 360,000 |10,000 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 10,000
Exhaust: Complete
S&S Cycle S&S Exhaust Must run S&S exhaust for enti 1,000 750 500 400 350 0 O O O O O O O O O O o0 O 3,000 54,000 | 5,000 2,500 1,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 8,500
Vance & Hines Vance & Hines Exhaust 500 300 200 100 75 75 75 50 50 50 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,475 26,550 5000 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,000
Helmet
Arai Arai Helmet 1,000 500 250 O o o o o0 O O O O o o o0 o0 o o 1,750 | 31,500 | 5,000 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 5,000
Sponsor Award
Progressive Insurance Championship Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 0 15,00010,000 5,000 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 30,000
Tire
Dunlop Dunlop Tire 500 400 300 O o o o o0 O o o o o o o o o O 1,200 | 21,600 | 5,000 3,000 2,000 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 10,000
CLASS TOTAL: $1,684,300
Parts Unlimited AFT Singles presented by KICKER (18 Races)
Bike
GASGAS GASGAS EX450F , GASGAS 2,000 1,500 1,000 500 250 200 150 100 100 100 0 O O O O O O O 5,900 106,200 [10,000 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 10,000
MC 450F
Honda Honda CRF450R https://bit.ly/2ZFWsIA 2,500 1,500 1,000 600 500 325 300 250 225 200 0 O O O O O O O 7,400 133,200 [10,000 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 10,000
Husqvarna Husqvarna FC450 http://bit.ly/20NhH7y 2,000 1,500 1,000 500 250 150 100 100 100 100 O O O O O O O O 5,800 104,400 |10,000 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 10,000
Kawasaki Kawasaki KX450F http://bit.ly/2nHPfIC 1,500 1,000 750 500 250 200 150 100 100 100 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,650 83,700 |10,000 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10,000
KTM KTM 450 SX-F, KTM 450 SX-FFE http://bit.ly/206ESKM 2,000 1,500 1,000 500 250 150 100 100 100 100 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,800 104,400 |10,000 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10,000
Suzuki RM-Z450 3,000 2,000 1,000 500 250 0 0 O O O O O O O O O0 o0 O 6,750 121,500 | 3,000 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 3,000
Yamaha Yamaha YZ450F http://bit.ly/2ngRnFJ 2,000 1,500 1,000 750 250 200 150 100 100 100 O O O O O O O O 6,150 110,700 |[10,000 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 10,000
Exhaust: Complete
Vance & Hines Vance & Hines Exhaust 500 300 200 100 75 75 75 50 50 50 0 O O O O O O O 1,475 | 26,550 | 5,000 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 5,000
Helmet
Arai Arai Helmet 500 300 100 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 900 | 16,200 3,000 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 3,000
Sponsor Award
Parts Unlimited Championship Bonus 0 0 0 0 o o o o0 o0 o o o o o o o o O 0 0 15,00010,000 5,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 30,000
Progressive Insurance Championship Bonus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,000 3,000 2,000 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 10,000
Tire
Dunlop Dunlop Tire 500 400 300 O o o o o0 O O o o o o o o0 o o0 1,200 | 21,600 | 2,500 1,500 1,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 5,000
CLASS TOTAL: $944,450
GRAND TOTAL: $2,628,750
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